
             

        

 

  

  
 

              Jaguar Club of Pittsburgh 

           2017 OFFICERS and BOARD of DIRECTORS 

  
 President:         Cecile Canales     412-322-3104 ccanales2@comcast.net 
 1st Vice President:           Dave Murray            724-722-3309 karenmurray@yukonwaltz.com 

 2nd Vice President:          Linda Drago             412-523-3127 drago@duq.edu      
 Treasurer:        Jack Terrick              724-837-7497   jht66e@comcast.net 
 Secretary:        Don Johnson     412-653-5796   dajohnson49@verizon.net  

  

 Directors (voting):       Rich Aronson     412-561-5390   richard.aronson@pncbank.com  

          Scott Drab          412-855-2289 drab@pitt.edu        

          Pete Galinowski      412-761-4484 galinowski@comcast.net 

          Dave Gamret     734-645-5864    dgamret@comcast.net   

          Jack Mancuso     724-221-0529 jackmancuso@aol.com 

          Bryan Williams      412-751-2355   dsw222h@aol.com  

  

 Associate Directors:        Gene Daniele     724-379-7583    janetdaniele@verizon.net 

 (non-voting)         Dan Herrmann          412-680-0875  jaguar@libcom.com                

                            Chuck Pipich        412-373-7090  chuckp212@gmail.com  

           Tony Rocco      724-934-3053  btr5157elk@gmail.com  

           Stuart Steinberg       412-855-8989    innpsych@msn.com 

  

 Chief Concours Judge     Bryan Williams         412-751-2355    dsw222h@aol.com  

 Newsletter Editor             Candy Williams         412-751-2355   allwrite2@aol.com 

 Webmaster        D. Sean Williams       DSWilliams@JaguarClubOfPittsburgh.com 

  
  

 


